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GENERAL AGREEMENT ACCORD GENERAL SUR No. $ 
ON TARIFFS AND LES TARIFS DOUANIERS s ™ / n i / A d d . i 

TRADE ET LE COMMERCE 18 " r ±%9 

CONTRACTING PARTIES 
Fifteenth Session 

SCHEDULE XIV ~ NORWAY 

Article XXVIII:4 Request for Authority 

to Re-negotiate Certain Items 

Addendum 

With respect to the request for authority under the terms of Article XXVIII:A 
to renegotiate certain items in Schedule XIV by the Government of Norway, 
circulated to contracting parties in document SECRET/lll, there are attached hereto 
relevant statistical data for the years 1957 and 1958. 

PARTIES CONTRACTANTES 
Quinzième session 

LISTE XIV - NORVEGE 

Renégociations au titre de l'article XXVIII:4 
Demande d'autorisation présentée par la Norvège 

Addendum 

On voudra bien trouver ci-jointe la documentation statistique relative aux 
années 1-957 -et 1958 qui est présentée à l'appui de la demanda introduite par la 
Norvège aux fins d'être autorisée à renégocier, conformément à l'article XXVIII:4, 
certaines positions de la Liste XIV, La demande de la Norvège a été diffusée sous 
la cote SECRET/111. 
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Concessions t o be r e n e g o t i a t e d i n 

SCI-IEDULE XIV - ITOEWAY 

with s t a t i s t i c a l in format ion 

( imports 1957 and 1958) 

2402 B Cigars Value 1000 k r . 

19^1 I25§ 
Tota l ; 1644 . - 1690.6 

Denmark 
^ l g i u m ^ Luxemburg 
Nether lands 
Swi tze r l and 
Germany, Fed. Rep. of 
United S t a t e s 

"Braz i l 
Cuba 

2402 C C i g a r e t t e s Value 1000 k r . 

1957 1958 

To ta l 568.3 509.6 

Denmark 1.2 
lfetherlands :.::..'....._,.... 3O.5...6I _.. 388.9 
United Xingdon ' '....'. ...-....:'.':.. '•-. 8.3 
Switzerland 0.2 
United States 40.9 101.5 
Australia 0.1 

5209 0 Varnishes and polishes containing spirit of ether, whether 
modified or not with synthetic resin (including cellulose 

•'••'••'-• lacquer) when unfit for use as beverages 

No statistics 

32.8 ..••' 
161.4 
256.1 

67.7 
25.5 

" — 

86.2 

31.5 
23I.3 

1244.1 
2.2 

64 . -
29.3 
3.6 

71.9 

As a consequence of a new statistical classification on the 
transition to the Brussel Nomenclature, the statistical items over the 
imports 1957 and 1958 do not wholly coincide with the statistical items 
over the imports for the period 1 January - 30 June 1959• 
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6912 Al Articles of faience, white or of one colour 

6912 A2 Articles of faience,,, other 

Total 

Denmark 
Finland 
Sweden 
Belgium, Luxemburg 
France 
Italy 
Netherlands 
United Kingdom 
Switzerland 
Czechoslovakia 
Germany, Fed. Rep. of 
Austria 
United States 
Japan 

Value 1000 kr. 

1957 1958 

5728.7 5995.1 

225.9 
114— 
524.5 
4 5 5 -
128.1 

55.6 
895.4 

-55.8 
522.8 

5 9 -

194.6 

65.5 
65.2 

466.6 
561.5 

8I .9 
85.1 

I65 . I 
1059.7 

158.7 
783.9 
41*7 

1 5 7 -
80.6 

7015 B Ar t ic les of g lass , polished, engraved, sandblasted, painted, 
g i l t or ornamented g lass , otherwise than by moulding or 
pressing 

Value 1000 k r . 

Total 

1957 

1415.7 

241.7 
134.9 
267.3 

109.5 

150.4 
182.9 

1958 

2123.2 

3-8 
5.9 

305.4 
254.7 
363.7 
10.5 
2.8 

I64.8 
2.2 

217.1 
409.8 
11.9 
73.8 
5.8 
5.2 

Denmark 
Finland 
Sweden 
Belgium, Luxemburg 
France 
"Italy 
Netherlands 
United Kingdom 
'Switzerland 
'Czechoslovakia 
Germany, Fed. Hep, of 
Austria 
United Sta tes 
Greece 
Argentina 

« 
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ex 7317 B Pipes of cast iron or steel drawn or rolled with a wall 
thickness exceeding 1.8 mm, open on the edge, welded 
or soldered 

ex 7^20 Tube and pipe fittings of iron or steel, drawn or rolled 
with a wall thickness exceeding 1.8 mm, open on the edge, 
welded or soldered 

Value 1000 kr. 

Total 

Denmark 
Finland 
Sweden 
Belgium, Luxemburg 
France 
Netherlands 
United Kingdom 
Switzerland 
Czechoslovakia 
Germany, Fed. Rep. of 
Austria 
United States 

8503 A Galvanic dry eel].s weighing up to 180 grams 

1957 

25378.8 

108.8 

3521.-
1060.5 
5601.9 
1303.8 
7666.9 
39-6 

5944.4 

26.2 

1?58 

24285-7 

226.-
4.9 

2690.6 
607.9 
6286 — 
I889.9 
5426.8 

4.6 
1.5 

6386.6 
6 7 -
97.7 

Total 

Value 

1957 

4932.2 

2202.9 
61.7 

2"";0.2 
164.3 
26o5 

1000 kr. 

1?58 

4535.6 

2107— 
7.8 
50.2 
3.2 

2115.6 
207.6 
43.3 

Denmark 
Sweden 
France 
Netherlands 
United Kingdom 
Germany, Fed, Rep., of 
United States 
Japan 0.6 

9211 G.ramoT)irions,_ d i c t a t i n g machine s and o the r sound r eco rde r s and 
•reprodvoe^s, i r . e luding r e c o r d - p l a y e r s and tape decks with or 
wi thout s 0 ciidhc ads 

No statistics 


